Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 213
e Funding Year is or 2021

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

State | 2\

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

A New Vision in
Educational
Services &
Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

A New Vision in
Educational
Services &
Materials
(NEVESEM)
(143022659)

Arkansas K12 LLC
(143034077)

ConvergeOne, Inc.

(143011994)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

Amazing Christian
School (16081034)

Instituto Modelo
De Ensenanza
Individualizada,
Inc. (219293)

Prairie Grove
School District
(139681)

Santa Ana Unif
School District
(143778)

Gillingham
Charter School
(16067237)

PR

AR

CA

PA

2199036353

2199046551

2199027614

2199046123

2199017419

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Model for
FRN Line Item
2199036353.001 was
modified from 24
PORTS PATCH ...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$57395.00 to

$50,550.00 to remov...

MR1:The Type of
Function &amp;
Product for FRN Line
Item 2199027614.003
was modi...

MR1:In consultation
with the applicant,
17026696 INDA SITE
has been removed
from...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$6,018.00

$25,832.00

$63,514.33

$2,127,139.44

$7,282.83

$6,018.00

$25,832.00

$63,514.33

$2,127,139.44

$7,282.83




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Everyday Data, Inc.
(143031036)

Knight Nets, Inc.
(143007392)

Logicalis Inc
(143004779)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

Next Step Group,
Inc (143036042)

Colegio San
Antonio (200262)

The Bronx Charter
School For Better
Learning 2
(16079866)

Douglas Unified
School Dist 27
(143073)

Muslim Center
Elementary School
(210287)

Muslim Center
Elementary School
(210287)

San Antonio Indep
School Dist
(141544)

Prairie Grove
School District
(139681)

PR

NY

AZ

NY

NY

AR

2199059654

2199034059

2199054986

2199051191

2199051231

2199023477

2199027599

IC

BM

IC

IA

MB

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Total Students for C2
Budget for BEN
16079...

MR1:The Internal
Connection Type for
FRN Line Item .011
was modified from
Module...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from 4/2/2020
to 4/27/2020 to agree
with...

MR1:The Contract
Award Date was
changed from
04/02/2020 to
04/27/2020 to agree
w...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$9,524.89

$2,958.00

$138,246.47

$12,124.13

$6,888.00

$1,981,418.68

$25,617.40

Amount

$9,524.89

$0.00

$138,246.47

$0.00

$0.00

$1,981,418.68

$25,617.40




Service Provider Requested Committed

Applicant (BEN) FRN Status SLD Explanation

(SPIN) Amount Amount

MR1:The Type of

Next Step Group Prairie Grove Function &amp;
Inc (143036042)' School District AR 2199027603 IC Funded Product for FRN Line $39,909.12 $39,909.12
(139681) Item 2199027603.002
was modi...
MR1:Approved as
Prime Bellevue Public submitted. MR1:The
Communications, School Dist NE 2199025707 BM Funded applicant did not $2,281.91 $2,281.91
Inc. (143030334) (138223) submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The

ResolutionTech, Maryvale Prep
LLC (143034389) (16068604) AZ 2199059554 MB Funded llilsnrgbggugt;zssta:niuﬂ $11,520.00 $11,520.00
Tot...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
NY 2199052504 IC Funded applicant did not $10,220.80 $10,220.80
submit any RAL
correctio...

Tele Data Com, Inc.  Our Lady Of
(143004981) Mercy (15854)
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