Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 213
- Funding Year is or 2021

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Amazing Christian School (16081034)	PR	2199036353	IC	Funded	MR1:The Model for FRN Line Item 2199036353.001 was modified from 24 PORTS PATCH	\$6,018.00	\$6,018.00
A New Vision in Educational Services & Materials (NEVESEM) (143022659)	Instituto Modelo De Ensenanza Individualizada, Inc. (219293)	PR	2199046551	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$57395.00 to \$50,550.00 to remov	\$25,832.00	\$25,832.00
Arkansas K12 LLC (143034077)	Prairie Grove School District (139681)	AR	2199027614	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Function & Product for FRN Line Item 2199027614.003 was modi	\$63,514.33	\$63,514.33
ConvergeOne, Inc. (143011994)	Santa Ana Unif School District (143778)	CA	2199046123	IC	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, 17026696 INDA SITE has been removed from	\$2,127,139.44	\$2,127,139.44
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Gillingham Charter School (16067237)	PA	2199017419	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,282.83	\$7,282.83

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Everyday Data, Inc. (143031036)	Colegio San Antonio (200262)	PR	2199059654	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,524.89	\$9,524.89
Knight Nets, Inc. (143007392)	The Bronx Charter School For Better Learning 2 (16079866)	NY	2199034059	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Total Students for C2 Budget for BEN 16079	\$2,958.00	\$0.00
Logicalis Inc (143004779)	Douglas Unified School Dist 27 (143073)	AZ	2199054986	IC	Funded	MR1:The Internal Connection Type for FRN Line Item .011 was modified from Module	\$138,246.47	\$138,246.47
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Muslim Center Elementary School (210287)	NY	2199051191	IA	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 4/2/2020 to 4/27/2020 to agree with	\$12,124.13	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Muslim Center Elementary School (210287)	NY	2199051231	MB	Funded	MR1:The Contract Award Date was changed from 04/02/2020 to 04/27/2020 to agree w	\$6,888.00	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	San Antonio Indep School Dist (141544)	TX	2199023477	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,981,418.68	\$1,981,418.68
Next Step Group, Inc (143036042)	Prairie Grove School District (139681)	AR	2199027599	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,617.40	\$25,617.40

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Next Step Group, Inc (143036042)	Prairie Grove School District (139681)	AR	2199027603	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Function & Product for FRN Line Item 2199027603.002 was modi	\$39,909.12	\$39,909.12
Prime Communications, Inc. (143030334)	Bellevue Public School Dist (138223)	NE	2199025707	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,281.91	\$2,281.91
ResolutionTech, LLC (143034389)	Maryvale Prep (16068604)	AZ	2199059554	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Number of Total Full Time Students and Tot	\$11,520.00	\$11,520.00
Tele Data Com, Inc. (143004981)	Our Lady Of Mercy (15854)	NY	2199052504	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,220.80	\$10,220.80

FUNDS FOR G **YOUR E-RATE GUIDES**

Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, June 11th, 2025 at 08:09 AM CDT